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CALENDARIO CADETE PROVINCIAL TENERIFE 2023-24
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FECHA

08- 09- 2023
17-09-2023
22-09-2023
30- 09- 2023
06- 10- 2023
21-12-2023
29-12-2023
22-10-2023
27-10-2023
01-11-2023
04-11-2023
10- 11- 2023
18- 11- 2023
24-11-2023
27-12-2023
06-12- 2023
09-12-2023
15-12-2023
14-01- 2024
21-01- 2024
26-01-2024
03-02-2024
09-02- 2024
16-02- 2024
24-02- 2024
02- 03- 2024
10- 03- 2024
16-03- 2024
22-03-2024

LOCAL

Florida C. F. 9
Ar mePal mas fﬁ
Florida C. F. @
Esmugr an @
Florida C. F. 9
Mensaj ero §
Florida C. F. 9
Once Di abl os
Fl orida C. F. @
At. Victoria j
Mat . Cul egas g
Florida C. F. 9
San Jose 1
Florida C. F. @
Puent e. Uni on
Fl orida C. F. 9
A. D. Cardonal ITJ_I
Florida C F. 9
LI anos Acero %
Longuera B E
Florida C F. 9
Val eri ana ﬁ
Florida C. F. @
U.D. Ibarra &
Fl orida C. F. 9
C.D. Aguil as fy?
Florida C F. @
Sobradillo B ¥
Fl orida C. F. 9
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9 Florida C. F.

ﬁ Val eri ana

9 Fl orida C F.

| barra

2 up

@ Fl ori da C. F.

fy'? C.D. Aguil as

9 Florida C. F.
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, Sobradillo B

Fl ori da C. F.

Fl ori da C. F.

C. D. Buzanada

Fl ori da C.F.
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2% Real Union

9 Florida C. F.

G Jvt. Laguna B

@ Fl orida C F.

O Esferico F.C.

9 Fl orida C. F.
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9 Fl orida C. F.
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¥ Mensajero

@ Fl orida C F.

Once D abl os

9 Fl ori da C. F.
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g At. Victoria

21:
12:
21:
17:
21:
16:
18:
12:
21:
12:
12:
21:
12:
21:
18:
12:
12:
21:
12:
12:
21:
12:
21:
21:
12:
18:
11:
14:
21:

00
00
00
00
00
00
15
00
00
00
30
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
45

00



Fit.

FUTBOLTENERIFE.CO|

30

31

32

33

34

35
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29-03- 2024
06- 04- 2024
12-04- 2024
20- 04- 2024
01- 05- 2024
05- 05-2024
10- 05- 2024
17-05-2024
26- 05-2024
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Florida C F. 0

1

! Mat . Cul egas

C. D. Buzanada @

0 Florida C. F.

Florida C F. 0

’T‘ San Jose

Real Union 2

0 Florida C. F.

Fl ori da C. F. 0

Puent e. Uni on

Jvt. Laguna BG
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0 Florida C F.

Florida C F. 0

ITLI A. D. Cardonal

Esferico F.C O
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Florida C F. @
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